
From 5th January 2025 - 1st February 2025

30.8

57.7

78.2

87.2

95.3
97.6

1.0 0.9 0.6

5.9

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

Early On Time Within 3 mins Within 5 mins Within 10 mins Within 15 mins 15 mins + 20 mins + 30 mins + Cancelled

Pe
rc

en
ta

ge
 %

Punctuality at all recorded station stops


